
 

Sign-In Sheet  

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

 

CUFD Fire Station Addition   

State Project H12-N322-JM 

 

Monday, June 26, 2023 at 9:00 a.m. 

Auditorium, Rm 251, University Facilities Center, Seneca Creek Road  

 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY.  THANK YOU! 

(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmjhnsn@clemson.edu) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Name Firm Email Address 

 

Kunal Patel 

 

DP3 Architects kpatel@dp3architects.com 

 

Chloe Jeffords 

 

Compass 5 Partners cjeffords@compass5partners.com 

 

John Gaulden 

 

GENSLER John_gaulden@gensler.com 

 

Rick Cramer 

 

Clemson Fire & EMS rcramer@clemson.ed 

 

Brad BenJarred 

 

Radium Architecture brad@radiumarchitecture.com 

 

Shannon Calloway 

 

Moseley Architects scalloway@moseleyarchitects.com 

 

Chris Nordmoyon 

 

SGA/NW cnordmeyor@sga/nwdesign.com 

 

John McEntire 

 

CU jmcenti@clemson.edu 
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